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CONTACT INFORMATION

College of Arts and Sciences

Art and Art History (M.A.)	 Courtney Weida*	 516.877.4105	

Biology (M.S.) 	 Tandra Chakraborty 516.877.4202 

English (M.F.A.) 	 Igor Webb 	 516.877.4030 

Environmental Studies (M.S.) Joanna Coombs 516.877.4196 

	
516.237.8572		

  516.237.8572	

Ionas Sapountzis	 516.877.4743	
Christopher Muran	 516.877.4803	

	



  Marybeth Cresci	 516.877.4826	

Robert B. Willumstad School of Business
Management (M.B.A.)   Michael Minutoli	 516.877.4673          
Certificate Programs	 Michael Minutoli	 516.877.4673          

Ruth S. Ammon School of Education 

Curriculum and Instruction

Dolapo Adeniji-Neill 516.877.4048 

516.877.4411 

516.877.4394 

516.877.4173 

516.877.4099 

	

516.877.4025 

516.877.4144 

516.877.8352 

212.965.8340 

516.877.4067 

Chair  

Adolescent Programs 

Childhood and Adolescent Special 
Education Programs

Literacy 

Art Education 

Educational Technology 

Early Childhood Education and 
Early Childhood Special Education 

Childhood Program TESOL & 
Bilingual Programs 

Manhattan Center Programs  

Scholar Teacher Education Programs 
(STEP)

Education Leadership 

	



















 	

Communication Sciences and Disorders			
		



  516.877.4773	

artedma@adelphi.edu

chakraborty@adelphi.edu

webb@adelphi.edu

coombs@adelphi.edu

erodriguez@adelphi.edu

erodriguez@adelphi.edu

isapountzis@adelphi.edu

jcmuran@adelphi.edu

cresci@adelphi.edu 

mminutoli@adelphi.edu

mminutoli@adelphi.edu 

adeniji-neill@adelphi.edu

linne@adelphi.edu

pantony@adelphi.edu 

ieoconnor@adelphi.edu

caracciolo@adelphi.edu

hung@adelphi.edu

phalen2@adelphi.edu

sinha@adelphi.edu

roca2@adelphi.edu

church@adelphi.edu

mblackwell@adelphi.edu

eicheno@adelphi.edu

arroyo@adelphi.edu

raphael@adelphi.edu

serpanos@adelphi.edu

516.877.4784



9Exercise Science, Health Studies, Physical Education and Sport Management
516.877.4273 

516.877.4262 

516.877.4276 

	







	





 516.877.4258 

College of Nursing and Public Health
Adult/Geriatric Primary Care 
Nurse Practitioner  (M.S., Cert.)         Marie Cox 516.833.8169 

Nursing (Ph.D.)	 PatriciaDonohue-Porter           516.877.4532 

Nursing Administration (M.S.,Cert.)Yiyuan Sun 516.877.4564	

Nursing Education (M.S., Cert. ) 	 Yiyuan Sun 516.877.4564 

Nutrition (M.S.) 	

Public Health (M.P.H.) 

Diane Dembicki      

Maria Pilar Martin 

College of Professional and Continuing Studies (CPCS)
516.877.3414 

516.877.4516 

516.877.3412

Emergency Management (M.S., Cert.)  Jaime Pober  

Healthcare Informatics (M.S., Cert.)      Thomas Virgona

A.A., A.S., B.A., B.S., Cert.              Academic Advisor  

	

516.877.4439 

Addictions Workshops  

Advanced Trauma Studies and 
Treatment 

Bilingual School Social Work 

Clinical Supervision 

Audrey Freshman  

Audrey Freshman 

Bradley Zodikoff

Audrey Freshman 

Human Resource Management            Elizabeth Szpilka 

516.877.4384 

Summer Institute (Cert.) 

516.877.4339	

harris@adelphi.edu

virgilio@adelphi.edu

otto@adelphi.edu

jwoolf@adelphi.edu

mmcox@adelphi.edu

donohue-porter@adelphi.edu

ysun@adelphi.edu

ysun@adelphi.edu

dembicki@adelphi.edu

mpmartin@adelphi.edu        

jpober@adelphi.edu

tvirgona@adelphi.edu

lquiros@adelphi.edu

baraujo@adelphi.edu

panchanadeswaran@adelphi.edu

afreshman@adelphi.edu

afreshman@adelphi.edu

zodikoff@adelphi.edu

afreshman@adelphi.edu

eszpilka@adelphi.edu

afreshman@adelphi.edu

516.877.4522

516.877.4528 

School of Social Work

516.877.4384 

516.877.4384

M.S.W. Program

Hybrid M.S.W. Program

Ph.D. Program

Laura Quiros

Beverly Araujo Dawson

Subadra 
Panchanadeswaran 

516.877.4339 

516.877.4382 

516.877.4382 




